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MeadOWtOWIle Realty Brokerage

Independently Owned and Operated
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Director’s

PLATINUM

Award
2006

. 5 parkmg spots, all appliances, 2

ame# halconies, 2 bedrooms, 2 baths,
open concept L.R., D.R. and
kitchen. Available February 1st
for $1400.00 per month, first and
ast required, no SMOKers or pets,
Shows a 10.

| Four bdrm. 3 bath home in Timberiea
1| with new eat-in kit. with walk-out to deck,
fil main fl. fam. rm. with hardwood, gas F.P
1 and walk-out to deck, mn. fl. laundry
o | large LR. and DR. Fin. LL. with

8 bedroom and huge fam. rm. Double car
®M oar, |/G pool, change house, hot tub.

% Freshly painted and carpeted. C/A and
CN. Priced for quick sale at $375,000.

Privacy personified set way oft
the beaten path. Rural setting
but on town water.
Kelso Conservation and the ski
hill. Walk out lower level with 2
bedrm. apt. Includes pool, hot
tub. sunroom, double attached
garage. \ery charming home

$679,000.00.
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Executive townhome In quiet area
of 'Olde Milton' within walking
distance to downtown. Whitfield
Model Valery Home 1670 sq. ft., 3
| bdrms 3 baths, open concept, gas
_wem [P double garage, crown
"B mouldings, pot lights, C/, C/A,
underground sprinkier system,
prof. landscaped, main fl. laundry
M room. Call Carole for further
J details. $359,900.
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Executive 3170 sq. ft. brick and stone
| home located across from the school

4& Five bedrooms, 3 baths, main floor
@ | office. double garage, two rooms

Fabulous
model.

% @ finished in the lower level.
e s ™ Wellington  Greenpark
g o8 | hardwood floor througfhout main

& 8 level. Don't miss this beauty. Priced for
g BTN quack sale at $479,900.
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Executive 4 bdrm. brick home close to
schools, parks, shopping and go-train.
Main fl. laundry with inside entry from
. 7| garage, family room with gas F.F., huge eal

& | in family kitchen with ceramic backsplash,
‘334 | oak cupboards and walk-out to rear yard,
$ 858 | formal living room and separate dining

*a room. Fronts onto wooded area, parking in
< driveway for 4 cars plus double garage.
“1 Priced to sell at $404,900.
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Ravinswood 3400 sa. fi. home on wide premium ravine
ot pool sized, loaded with upgrades. Five bedrooms, 4
haths. main floor family room with fireplace, main fioor
& & RN library, huge eat In kitchen, formal dining room and
e SR separate living room, main fioor laundry, rear deck
brand new home with sod already down. Mattamy
fencing across the rear ravine side. Views oOf
s oscarnment. The best of both worlds. $399,300.

I BAN PlIT A SOI.D SIGN ON YOUR LAWN TllO!

Give Us A Call For A Complimentary Home Evaluation!
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905-878-8101

Eva Goodin

Sales Representative
orice 305-878-8101

orect 305-691-2401

Never lived in, built by Milton Trails
Fieldgate Homes, attractive curb appeal
with view of the escartment, all brick two
JYI', | storey with covered front porch, no side-
soity% | walk side, “Carlisle model with espresso
¥t | kitchen cabinets with six appliances
included, four generous size bedrooms,
main floor great room, central air and 9'
ceilings, fresh new look and move In as
early as you wish! Listed at $369,900
Call Eva Gooding.

Fresh new look and not quite completed yet
Country Homes presents this Balsam moael
with over 2.000 sq ft of luxury living Space,
gourmet kitchen with separate breakiast area
pantry m arden doors to the yard, open
| ;]“u room, four very accommodating SiZe
bedrooms, hardwood staircase with wrought
iron railing, fireplace and glass shower enclo-
sure are a few of the upgrades and {0t SIZe IS
in the 37" series, expected completion date 1S
February 2009. Call Eva Gooding.

{ Located in Campbellville, minutes to
the 401 and Mohawk raceway, OVer
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